
2019-20 PIL WRESTLING SCHEDULE
Check www.pilathletics.com for updates
JV - 6:30, Varsity - 7:30, 3/4 Ways - 4:00

PIL Youth Wrestling in RED
Frosh/Novice in BLUE

Wednesday, Dec. 4
Madison @ Banks, 4PM

Saturday, Dec. 7
Grant/Jefferson/Lincoln/Madison @ OC Tournament

Monday, Dec. 9
Novice @ Cleveland
PILYSP @ Madison Marshall Campus

Wednesday, Dec. 11
Madison @ Wilson

Saturday, Dec. 14

Monday, Dec. 16
Novice @ Jefferson

Wednesday, Dec. 18
Madison @ Lincoln

Friday, Dec. 20
Benson/Madison/Roosevelt @ Milwaukie Tournament

Saturday, Dec. 28
Benson/Madison @ Sandy Tournament TBD

Wednesday, Jan. 8
Madison/Roosevelt @ Cleveland

Saturday, Jan. 11
Lincoln/Madison/Wilson @ Southridge Tournament

Monday, Jan. 13
Novice @ Franklin

Wednesday, Jan. 15
Madison/Franklin @ Benson

Saturday, Jan. 18
Jefferson/Madison @ Tigard Tournament

Tuesday, Jan 21
Lincoln/Grant/Madison



Saturday, Jan. 25
Benson/Franklin/Madison/Wilson @ Rex Putnam Tournament

Monday, Jan. 27
Novice @ Lincoln

Wednesday, Jan. 29
Jefferson @ Madison

Friday, Jan. 31
Benson/Cleveland/Franklin/Grant/Lincoln/Madison @ Geister Invite

Saturday, Feb. 1
Benson/Cleveland/Franklin/Grant/Lincoln/Madison @ Clackamas Invite

Monday, Feb. 3
PIL @ Jefferson, 5PM

Wednesday, Feb. 5
Grant/Madison @ Roosevelt

Tuesday, Feb. 11
Novice Districts @ Benson

Friday, Feb. 14
PIL District Championship - Madison HS (Marshall Campus)

Saturday. Feb. 15
PIL District Championship - Madison HS (Marshall Campus)

OSAA STATE TOURNAMENT
February 28-29 - Veterans Memorial Coliseum


